
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

DNF 

No. 
345 
312 
379 
388 
399 
333 
323 
307 

Name 
Fraser Rose 
Abigail Birch 
Ahmed Al Khamisi 
Jan Richtermeier 
Jurgen Schmitz (N) 
Andrew  Hunt 
Taher Barbhaya 
Pasqual Pook 

Class 
125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
6 

Total Tm 
10:09.670 
10:10.482 
10:12.454 
10:15.047 
10:23.709 
10:32.979 
10:04.434 
7:11.905 

Diff 

0.812 
2.784 
5.377 

14.039 
23.309 

1 Lap 
DNF 

Gap 

0.812 
1.972 
2.593 
8.662 
9.270 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Best Tm 
59.525 
59.045 
59.402 
59.435 

1:00.525 
1:00.353 
1:00.129 
58.717 

In Lap 
4 
4 
4 
3 
9 
3 
3 
4 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  #333 - 10s penalty - Bumping contact - advantage gained SR 12.F 

Printed: 25/09/2015 6:08:33 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring                      Chief Stewards   Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

Margin of Victory 

0.812 

Avg. Speed 

73.551 

Best Lap Tm 

58.717 

Best Speed 

84.854 

Best Lap by 

307 - Pasqual Pook 

 

ROTAX INVITATIONAL RACE 2015 

ROTAX INVITATIONAL  

Heat MAX 

Race (9 Laps) started at 13:24:16 

Grand Finals Circuit 1.384 km 

25/09/2015 01:15 PM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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