

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE

ORGANISED BY AL AIN RACEWAY KART CLUB



Sorted on Laps

ROTAX INVITATIONAL RACE 2015

ROTAX INVITATIONAL					Grand Finals Circuit 1.384 km						
Heat MAX						┍┛ _┛ ┛ _{┛┛}					
	Race	Race (9 Laps) started at 13:24:16							СC		
	Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	In Lap	Points
	1	345	Fraser Rose	125 MAX	9	10:09.670			59.525	4	0
	2	312	Abigail Birch	125 MAX	9	10:10.482	0.812	0.812	59.045	4	0
	3	379	Ahmed Al Khamisi	125 MAX	9	10:12.454	2.784	1.972	59.402	4	0
	4	388	Jan Richtermeier	125 MAX	9	10:15.047	5.377	2.593	59.435	3	0
	5	399	Jurgen Schmitz (N)	125 MAX	9	10:23.709	14.039	8.662	1:00.525	9	0
	6	333	Andrew Hunt	125 MAX	9	10:32.979	23.309	9.270	1:00.353	3	0
	7	323	Taher Barbhaya	125 MAX	8	10:04.434	1 Lap	1 Lap	1:00.129	3	0
	DNF	307	Pasqual Pook	125 MAX	6	7:11.905	DNF	2 Laps	58.717	4	0

Announcements

#333 - 10s penalty - Bumping contact - advantage gained SR 12.F

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
0.812	73.551	58.717	84.854	307 - Pasqual Pook	
Chief of Timing & Scoring	Chief Stewards			Orbits	
Printed: 25/09/2015 6:08:33 P	M	Abu Dhabi Sports Council مجلس أبوظبي الرياضي		www.mylaps.com Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit	